
ME
NU

SANDWICHES & SALADS

Prices are listed in USD and are
subject to 15% Government Tax and

10% Service Charge

$16.00FRIED SHRIMP MAC &
CHEESE BITES
SERVED WITH A HONEY SRIRACHA
SAUCE

$12.00STAMP & GO
A TRADITIONAL SALTFISH FRITTER
WITH SPICY RUNDOWN SAUCE

$17.00ISLAND JERK SAUSAGE
WRAP
WRAPPED IN OUR FESTIVAL BATTER, DEEP FRIED
AND SERVED WITH SPICY BACON AND TOMATO JAM

$8.50RED PEA SOUP
RICH BEEF STOCK, SALTED BEEF
AND RED KIDNEY BEANS WITH
SPINNERS AND LOCAL HERBS AND
VEGETABLES

$8.50CREAM OF PUMPKIN
SOUP (V)(GF)
SERVED WITH A BAMMY CROUTON
AND CINNAMON CREME FRAICHE

$8.50SOUP OF THE DAY
ASK YOUR SERVER

$17.00COURTLEIGH BURGER
OUR SIGNATURE HOUSE MADE BEEF
BURGER SERVED WITH LETTUCE, TOMATO
AND PICKLES WITH A SIDE OF FRIES
ADD CHEESE $2
ADD BACON $2
ADD MUSHROOM $2
ADD PINEAPPLE CHUTNEY $2

$17.00CRISPY CHICKEN AND
BACON SANDWICH
FRIED CHICKEN BREAST, SMOKED BACON,
CHEDDAR CHEESE, LETTUCE, TOMATO AND
ONIONS WITH PESTO MAYO ON A SESAME BUN

SM $10.00
LRG$16.00

FARMER’S SALAD (V)
(GF)
MXED GREENS, SHAVED RED AND
WHITE CABBAGE, ROASTED CORN,
CARROTS, CHICKPEAS,
TOMATOES, CUCUMBER WITH
HONEY BALSAMIC VINAIGRETTE

SM $12.00
LRG$17.50

COURTLEIGH CAESAR
SALAD
CRISPY ROMAINE LETTUCE, SHAVED
PARMESAN CROUTONS WITH OUR CHEF’S
SIGNATURE RED HERRING DRESSING
ADD CHICKEN $8.00
ADD SHRIMP $10.00
ADD BACON $6.50

SMALL BITES

SOUPS

6 PCS $14.00MINGLES WINGS
BBQ, JERK, OR MANGO
SWEET CHILI 

12 PCS $26.00

$18.00QUINOA, CHICKPEA AND
BLACK BEAN BURGER (VV)
SERVED WITH SPICY VEGAN MAYO ON A
SESAME BUN WITH LETTUCE TOMATO, ONION
AVOCADO (SEASONAL)

V-VEGETARIAN, VV-VEGAN, GF-GLUTEN FREE

SERVES 2 $26.00MINGLES SAMPLER
PLATTER
OXTAIL SPRING ROLLS, STAMP & GO, CURRY
CHICKEN SAMOSAS, WINGS (IN YOUR CHOICE
OF BBQ, JERK OR MANGO SWEET CHILI SAUCE)

SERVES 4 $42.00



LARGE PLATES

$22.00JERK CHICKEN
FLATBREAD
JERK CHICKEN BREAST , TOMATO
SAUCE, ONIONS, DICED TOMATO,
PEPPER JACK AND MOZZARELLA
CHEESE FINISHED WITH JERK AIOLI

$21.00MARGHERITA
FLATBREAD (V)
TOMATOES, MOZZARELLA CHEESE,
ORGANIC BASIL PESTO AND
PARMESAN CHEESE

$21.00FISH & CHIPS
RED STRIPE BEER BATTERED FRIED
SNAPPER FILLET SERVED WITH
FRIES AND TARTAR SAUCE

$23.00SHRIMP QUESADILLA
GRILLED SHRIMP, PEPPER AND ONIONS
WITH MOZZARELLA AND CHEDDAR
CHEESE FINISHED WITH A HONEY
SRIRACHA DRIZZLE

$26.00PEPPER SHRIMP
SCAMPI PASTA
A CLASSIC WITH SCOTCH BONNET OIL,
WHITE WINE, BUTTER, HOMEMADE ORGANIC
BASIL PESTO AND COCONUT MILK 
(GLUTEN FREE PASTA AVAILABLE ON
REQUEST)

$38.00MARINATED COFFEE
RUBBED SALMON
KEBABS
SKEWER WITH SALMON, BELL
PEPPERS AND RIPE PLANTAIN
SERVED WITH HOMEMADE VANILLA
WAFFLES AND HONEY SRIRCHA
GLAZED VEGETABLES

$32.50TRADITIONAL CURRY
GOAT (GF)
SERVED WITH A SPICY MANGO
CHUTNEY AND YOUR CHOICE OF
SIDE

$32.50BRAISED OXTAIL

SLOWLY COOKED WITH BUTTER
BEANS AND SERVED WITH YOUR
CHOICE OF SIDE

$21.00JAMAICAN JERK
CHICKEN

A QUARTER CHICKEN WITH JERK
SAUCE SERVED WITH YOUR
CHOICE OF SIDE

$29.50COCONUT CURRY
SHRIMP (GF)
CARIBBEAN SHRIMP SIMMERED IN A
CURRY COCONUT SAUCE WITH
ROOT VEGETABLES SERVED WITH
YOUR CHOICE OF SIDE

$29.50CARIBBEAN STYLE
SNAPPER
FILLET OF SNAPPER DONE YOUR
WAY - STEAMED, BROWN STEW,
ESCOVEITCH. SERVED WITH YOUR
CHOICE OF SIDE

SIDES
RICE AND PEAS $4.50
JASMINE RICE $4.50
GARLIC MASHED POTATOES $4.50
SWEET POTATO AU GRATIN $5.50
CAESAR SALAD $5.50
GARDEN SALAD $4.50
FRIES $5.00
FRIED TOSTONES $4.50
RIPE PLANTAIN $4.50
BAMMY $4.50Prices are listed in USD and are

subject to 15% Government Tax and
10% Service Charge

V-VEGETARIAN
VV-VEGAN

GF-GLUTEN FREE


